
Nr Namn Klass Ä:1 Ä:2 Sum Rå:1 Rå:2 Sum duv P duv P Sum duv P duv P Sum Totalt Sär

1 22 Pierre Håkansson Oldboy 82 99 25 0 100 23 0 92 373
2 32 Karl Johan Brinderbergs Oldboy 84 96 23 0 92 25 0 100 372
3 42 Cornelia Dagobert Dam 85 97 24 0 96 21 0 84 362
4 47 Roger Kron Oldboy 92 93 21 0 84 20 0 80 349
5 1 Bertil Kainulainen Superveteran 78 98 21 0 84 22 0 88 348
6 43 Kent Larsson Oldboy 70 96 25 0 100 20 0 80 346
7 50 Mats Larsson Veteran 85 88 23 0 92 20 0 80 345
8 12 Niklas Persson Oldboy 73 92 24 0 96 21 0 84 345
9 2 Mikael Tham Veteran 90 89 22 0 88 19 0 76 343
10 21 Leif Sandelin Veteran 71 99 20 0 80 23 0 92 342
11 49 Anders Benjaminsson Oldboy 86 96 19 0 76 21 0 84 342
12 20 Andreas Pettersson Oldboy 74 97 21 0 84 21 0 84 339
13 5 Lennart Sahlin Oldboy 84 89 19 0 76 22 0 88 337
14 9 Claes Werninger Oldboy 82 90 21 0 84 20 0 80 336
15 17 Lars Björk Veteran 79 96 21 0 84 19 0 76 335
16 39 Bernard Raimondo Veteran 85 96 19 0 76 19 0 76 333
17 48 Jonny Karlsson Veteran 78 86 19 0 76 22 0 88 328
18 14 Carl-Gunnar Gustavsson Superveteran 73 86 21 0 84 21 0 84 327
19 54 Svante Jonsson Superveteran 74 89 20 0 80 21 0 84 327
20 52 Lars Enders Oldboy 82 96 20 0 80 17 0 68 326
21 44 Conny Melin Veteran 70 88 21 0 84 20 0 80 322
22 3 Michael Roos Oldboy 68 88 22 0 88 19 0 76 320
23 11 Patrik Nilsson Veteran 79 76 20 0 80 21 0 84 319
24 6 Jan Carlsson Superveteran 79 96 19 0 76 17 0 68 319
25 34 Roger Lundström Superveteran 73 98 18 0 72 19 0 76 319
26 37 Stefan Lundgren Oldboy 72 81 21 0 84 20 0 80 317
27 35 Sven-Olof Eriksson Veteran 66 97 18 0 72 20 0 80 315
28 28 Carl Söderberg Oldboy 61 77 21 0 84 23 0 92 314
29 23 Lars Jonasson Veteran 80 93 18 0 72 15 0 60 305
30 33 Leif Martinsson Veteran 78 99 14 0 56 18 0 72 305
31 27 Örjan Persson Veteran 81 58 18 0 72 23 0 92 303
32 29 Leif Nordh Superveteran 73 74 18 0 72 20 0 80 299
33 41 Mikael Davidsson Veteran 69 68 17 0 68 23 0 92 297
34 51 Valdemar Strömberg Junior 75 94 19 0 76 13 0 52 297
35 59 Mats Gustafsson Veteran 67 56 19 0 76 23 0 92 291
36 36 Peter Nilsson Oldboy 58 73 22 0 88 17 0 68 287
37 30 Eva-Lotta Ryd Dam 57 78 17 0 68 21 0 84 287
38 16 Emil Mörberg Junior 67 75 20 0 80 15 0 60 282
39 31 Anders Hermansson Oldboy 71 57 19 0 76 19 0 76 280
40 58 Henrik Einarsson Oldboy 73 99 8 0 32 19 0 76 280
41 45 Gustav Pettersson Junior 79 53 17 0 68 20 0 80 280
42 19 Carl-Everth Wiss Veteran 60 78 16 0 64 19 0 76 278
43 26 Mikael Österblom Oldboy 58 74 22 0 88 14 0 56 276
44 4 Hanna Emilsson Dam 79 73 16 0 64 12 0 48 264
45 57 Nimali Magnusson Dam 68 94 14 0 56 11 0 44 262
46 8 Mats Landebrink Oldboy 28 65 19 0 76 22 0 88 257
47 18 Anders Fröjd Oldboy 43 55 18 0 72 19 0 76 246

Totalt Kula + Hagel

43 55 72 76

68 94 56 44

28 65 76 88

58 74 88 56

79 73 64 48

79 53 68 80

60 78 64 76

71 57 76 76

73 99 32 76

57 78 68 84

67 75 80 60

67 56 76 92

58 73 88 68

69 68 68 92

75 94 76 52

81 58 72 92

73 74 72 80

80 93 72 60

78 99 56 72

66 97 72 80

61 77 84 92

73 98 72 76

72 81 84 80

79 76 80 84

79 96 76 68

70 88 84 80

68 88 88 76

74 89 80 84

82 96 80 68

78 86 76 88

73 86 84 84

79 96 84 76

85 96 76 76

84 89 76 88

82 90 84 80

86 96 76 84

74 97 84 84

90 89 88 76

71 99 80 92

85 88 92 80

73 92 96 84

78 98 84 88

70 96 100 80

85 97 96 84

92 93 84 80

82 99 100 92

84 96 92 100



48 55 Lars Ström Superveteran 61 58 14 0 56 17 0 68 243
49 7 Göran Lilja Veteran 70 76 9 0 36 15 0 60 242
50 10 Anna Gräsberg Dam 66 67 14 0 56 10 0 40 229
51 56 Titus Gustafsson Junior 61 87 9 0 36 11 0 44 228
52 38 Carl Palm Junior 50 55 13 0 52 15 0 60 217
53 24 Simon Palm Junior 54 39 12 0 48 13 0 52 193
54 46 Olle Johansson Junior 64 45 12 0 48 9 0 36 193
55 13 Elin Fröjd Junior 27 28 17 0 68 14 0 56 17927 28 68 56

54 39 48 52

64 45 48 36

61 87 36 44

50 55 52 60

70 76 36 60

66 67 56 40

61 58 56 68



Nr Namn Klass Ä:1 Ä:2 Sum Rå:1 Rå:2 Sum duv P duv P Sum duv P duv P Sum Totalt Sär

1 42 Cornelia Dagobert Dam 85 97 24 0 96 21 0 84 362
2 30 Eva-Lotta Ryd Dam 57 78 17 0 68 21 0 84 287
3 4 Hanna Emilsson Dam 79 73 16 0 64 12 0 48 264
4 57 Nimali Magnusson Dam 68 94 14 0 56 11 0 44 262
5 10 Anna Gräsberg Dam 66 67 14 0 56 10 0 40 22966 67 56 40

Totalt Kula + Hagel Dam

79 73 64 48

68 94 56 44

85 97 96 84

57 78 68 84



Nr Namn Klass Ä:1 Ä:2 Sum Rå:1 Rå:2 Sum duv P duv P Sum duv P duv P Sum Totalt Sär

1 51 Valdemar Strömberg Junior 75 94 19 0 76 13 0 52 297
2 16 Emil Mörberg Junior 67 75 20 0 80 15 0 60 282
3 45 Gustav Pettersson Junior 79 53 17 0 68 20 0 80 280
4 56 Titus Gustafsson Junior 61 87 9 0 36 11 0 44 228
5 38 Carl Palm Junior 50 55 13 0 52 15 0 60 217
6 24 Simon Palm Junior 54 39 12 0 48 13 0 52 193
7 46 Olle Johansson Junior 64 45 12 0 48 9 0 36 193
8 13 Elin Fröjd Junior 27 28 17 0 68 14 0 56 179

Totalt Kula + Hagel Junior

64 45 48 36

27 28 68 56

50 55 52 60

54 39 48 52

79 53 68 80

61 87 36 44

75 94 76 52

67 75 80 60



Nr Namn Klass Ä:1 Ä:2 Sum Rå:1 Rå:2 Sum duv P duv P Sum duv P duv P Sum Totalt Sär

1 22 Pierre Håkansson Oldboy 82 99 25 0 100 23 0 92 373
2 32 Karl Johan Brinderbergs Oldboy 84 96 23 0 92 25 0 100 372
3 47 Roger Kron Oldboy 92 93 21 0 84 20 0 80 349
4 43 Kent Larsson Oldboy 70 96 25 0 100 20 0 80 346
5 12 Niklas Persson Oldboy 73 92 24 0 96 21 0 84 345
6 49 Anders Benjaminsson Oldboy 86 96 19 0 76 21 0 84 342
7 20 Andreas Pettersson Oldboy 74 97 21 0 84 21 0 84 339
8 5 Lennart Sahlin Oldboy 84 89 19 0 76 22 0 88 337
9 9 Claes Werninger Oldboy 82 90 21 0 84 20 0 80 336
10 52 Lars Enders Oldboy 82 96 20 0 80 17 0 68 326
11 3 Michael Roos Oldboy 68 88 22 0 88 19 0 76 320
12 37 Stefan Lundgren Oldboy 72 81 21 0 84 20 0 80 317
13 28 Carl Söderberg Oldboy 61 77 21 0 84 23 0 92 314
14 36 Peter Nilsson Oldboy 58 73 22 0 88 17 0 68 287
15 31 Anders Hermansson Oldboy 71 57 19 0 76 19 0 76 280
16 58 Henrik Einarsson Oldboy 73 99 8 0 32 19 0 76 280
17 26 Mikael Österblom Oldboy 58 74 22 0 88 14 0 56 276
18 8 Mats Landebrink Oldboy 28 65 19 0 76 22 0 88 257
19 18 Anders Fröjd Oldboy 43 55 18 0 72 19 0 76 246

Totalt Kula + Hagel Oldboy

28 65 76 88

43 55 72 76

73 99 32 76

58 74 88 56

58 73 88 68

71 57 76 76

72 81 84 80

61 77 84 92

82 96 80 68

68 88 88 76

84 89 76 88

82 90 84 80

86 96 76 84

74 97 84 84

70 96 100 80

73 92 96 84

84 96 92 100

92 93 84 80

82 99 100 92



Nr Namn Klass Ä:1 Ä:2 Sum Rå:1 Rå:2 Sum duv P duv P Sum duv P duv P Sum Totalt Sär

1 1 Bertil Kainulainen Superveteran 78 78 98 98 21 0 84 22 0 88 348
2 54 Svante Jonsson Superveteran 74 74 89 89 20 0 80 21 0 84 327 152/Flest 10p älg

3 14 Carl-Gunnar Gustavsson Superveteran 73 73 86 86 21 0 84 21 0 84 327 152

4 6 Jan Carlsson Superveteran 79 79 96 96 19 0 76 17 0 68 319
5 34 Roger Lundström Superveteran 73 73 98 98 18 0 72 19 0 76 319
6 29 Leif Nordh Superveteran 73 73 74 74 18 0 72 20 0 80 299
7 55 Lars Ström Superveteran 61 61 58 58 14 0 56 17 0 68 243

Totalt Kula + Hagel Superveteran

80 84

56 68

72 76

72 80

76 68

84 88

84 84



Nr Namn Klass Ä:1 Ä:2 Sum Rå:1 Rå:2 Sum duv P duv P Sum duv P duv P Sum Totalt Sär

1 50 Mats Larsson Veteran 85 88 23 0 92 20 0 80 345
2 2 Mikael Tham Veteran 90 89 22 0 88 19 0 76 343
3 21 Leif Sandelin Veteran 71 99 20 0 80 23 0 92 342
4 17 Lars Björk Veteran 79 96 21 0 84 19 0 76 335
5 39 Bernard Raimondo Veteran 85 96 19 0 76 19 0 76 333
6 48 Jonny Karlsson Veteran 78 86 19 0 76 22 0 88 328
7 44 Conny Melin Veteran 70 88 21 0 84 20 0 80 322
8 11 Patrik Nilsson Veteran 79 76 20 0 80 21 0 84 319
9 35 Sven-Olof Eriksson Veteran 66 97 18 0 72 20 0 80 315
10 23 Lars Jonasson Veteran 80 93 18 0 72 15 0 60 305
11 33 Leif Martinsson Veteran 78 99 14 0 56 18 0 72 305
12 27 Örjan Persson Veteran 81 58 18 0 72 23 0 92 303
13 41 Mikael Davidsson Veteran 69 68 17 0 68 23 0 92 297
14 59 Mats Gustafsson Veteran 67 56 19 0 76 23 0 92 291
15 19 Carl-Everth Wiss Veteran 60 78 16 0 64 19 0 76 278
16 7 Göran Lilja Veteran 70 76 9 0 36 15 0 60 242

Totalt Kula + Hagel Veteran

60 78 64 76

70 76 36 60

69 68 68 92

67 56 76 92

78 99 56 72

81 58 72 92

66 97 72 80

80 93 72 60

70 88 84 80

79 76 80 84

85 96 76 76

78 86 76 88

71 99 80 92

79 96 84 76

85 88 92 80

90 89 88 76


